2014 International Children's Games
Lake Macquarie (AUS), 8. do 10. decenber 2014

Monday 8/12/2014
Grls Long Junp
Name Age Centre Heats Wind
Flight 1 Heats
1 Maja Bedra e} Ptuj (Slovenia) 5.69mq NWI
5.69m(0.8)
2 Tia Rozario Singapore 5.20mg NWI
5.20m(+0.0) x x
3 Liu Zixuan Beijing (China) 5.10mg NWI
5.10m(0.3)
4 Teah MacPherson Lake Macquarie 5.05mqg NWI
5.05m(1.3)
5 Daria Mysik Yekaterinburg 4.99mq NWI
4.94m(+0.0) 4.80m(+0.0) 4.99m(+0.0)
6 Chioma Enyi Canberra 4.97mqgq NWI
4.97m(+0.0) 4.71m(-1.0) FOUL(+0.0)
7 Lea Haslwanter Innsbruck (Austria )  4.63mq NWI
4.63m(+0.0) 4.62m(-0.6) 4.60m(0.3)
8 Georgie Jaques Pittwater 4.61mqg NWI
4.61m(0.3) 4.27m(+0.0) 4.28m(-0.2)
9 Pauline Winkler Freiberg (Germany) 4.60m NWI
4.38m(+0.0) 4.60m(-0.7) 4.56m(+0.0)
10 Un Kuan Ho Macua (China) 4.38m NWI
FOUL(0.7) 4.04m(+0.0) 4.38m(-1.2)
11 Tori Milbourne Launceston 4.16m NWI
FOUL(+0.0) 4.16m(+0.0) FOUL(0.7)
12 Adelaide Sylvester Singleton 4.15m NWI
FOUL(1.0) 4.03m(+0.0) 4.15m(+0.0)
13 Tina Rotnik Velenje (Slovenia) 4.10m NWI
3.34m(+0.0) 4.10m(-0.7) FOUL(+0.0)
14 Shira Wiezel Emek Hefer (Israel ) 3.97m NWI
3.97m(1.0) 3.78m(+0.0) 3.64m(-0.6)
15 Margaux Stanton Lausanne 3.89m NWI
FOUL(1.2) 3.89m(+0.0) 3.64m(0.2)
16 Lana Verhovnik Slovenj Gradec 3.24m NWI
FOUL FOUL(0.2) 3.24m(-0.7)
17 Shianne McLeod Mason Berrigan 2.50m NwI
FOUL(1.1) FOUL(+0.0) 2.50m(-0.1)
-- Charlotte Burri Delemont ND NWwI
FOUL(1.1) FOUL(0.2) FOUL(-1.2)
-- Grace Jacobson Hobart (Australia) ND NWwI
FOUL(1.9) FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(-1.3)
-- Julia Dabrowska Plock (Poland) ND NWwI
FOUL(0.2) FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(+0.0)
-- Maha Idress Padela Karachi (Pakistan) DNS NWwiI
Flight 2 Heats
1 Bernice De Jager Lake Macquarie 5.16mqg NWI
4.97m(1.1) 5.16m(0.3)
2 Lily Cains Maitland 5.12mqg NWI
5.12m(+0.0) x
3 Hsueh-Chin Yang New Taipei City 4.92mq NWI
4.59m(+0.0) 4.92m(+0.0) FOUL
4 Sara SerdinsSek Ptuj (Slovenia) 4.71mg NWI
4.71m(+0.0) 4.61m(0.3) FOUL(+0.0)
5 Briona Rivera Oakland (USA) 4.61mg NWI

4.29m(0.8) 4.57m(+0.0) 4.61m(+0.0)



6 Hanna Lukowski Canberra
4.32m(-2.0) 4.36m(-4.0) 4.46m(-0.9)

4.46m
4.43m
4.43m
4.37m
4.35m
4.33m
4.31m
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4.15m
3.99m
3.92m
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NWI
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NWI
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NWI
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NWI

NWI
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NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI
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7 Anastasiia Tkheliia Yekaterinburg
4.42m(0.4) 4.38m(-1.3) 4.43m(-0.5)
7 ltai Faktor Emek Hefer (Israel
FOUL(-0.2) FOUL(0.6) 4.43m(0.4)
9 Lena Steiger Darmstadt (Germany
3.81m(0.8) 4.37m(+0.0) 4.30m(0.2)
10 Jasmine Bonomi Pittwater
4.04m(0.8) 4.35m(-0.2) FOUL(-0.2)
11 Sabrina Kliousis Newcastle
FOUL  4.33m(-0.9) FOUL(0.7)
12 Jenny Kahl Freiberg (Germany)
FOUL(+0.0) 3.88m(0.2) 4.31m(-1.1)
13 Danieka Wagner Launceston
FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(0.7) 4.28m(-0.2)
14 Emeline Arnaud Lausanne
4.17m(0.8) 3.76m(+0.0) 4.13m(+0.0)
15 Kaitlin Minifie Hobart (Australia)
4.15m(0.2) 3.69m(+0.0) 3.73m(1.1)
16 Pamela Meixner Innsbruck (Austria
FOUL  3.81m(-0.9) 3.99m(+0.0)
17 Tess Orton Singleton
3.92m(+0.0) 3.73m(+0.0) 3.74m(1.3)
18 Rose Zahrooni Upper Hunter
FOUL(1.6) 3.29m(+0.0) 3.53m(0.3)
19 Ana Areh Slovenj Gradec
3.39m(0.6) FOUL(+0.0) 3.33m(+0.0)
20 Célia Fleury Delemont
3.34m(-0.1) PASS  PASS
-- Nameera Faisal Akhtar Karachi (Pakistan)
-- Petja Herlah Velenje (Slovenia)
Name Age Centre
Heats
1 Maja Bedra e} Ptuj (Slovenia) 5.69mq
5.69m(0.8)
2 Tia Rozario Singapore
5.20m(+0.0) x X
3 Bernice De Jager Lake Macquarie
4.97m(1.1) 5.16m(0.3)
4 Lily Cains Maitland
5.12m(+0.0) x
5 Liu Zixuan Beijing (China)
5.10m(0.3)
6 Teah MacPherson Lake Macquarie
5.05m(1.3)
7 Daria Mysik Yekaterinburg
4.94m(+0.0) 4.80m(+0.0) 4.99m(+0.0)
8 Chioma Enyi Canberra
4.97m(+0.0) 4.71m(-1.0) FOUL(+0.0)
9 Hsueh-Chin Yang New Taipei City
4.59m(+0.0) 4.92m(+0.0) FOUL
10 Sara SerdinSek Ptuj (Slovenia)
4.71m(+0.0) 4.61m(0.3) FOUL(+0.0)
11 Lea Haslwanter Innsbruck (Austria
4.63m(+0.0) 4.62m(-0.6) 4.60m(0.3)
12 Georgie Jaques Pittwater
4.61m(0.3) 4.27m(+0.0) 4.28m(-0.2)
12 Briona Rivera Oakland (USA)
4.29m(0.8) 4.57m(+0.0) 4.61m(+0.0)
14 Pauline Winkler Freiberg (Germany)
4.38m(+0.0) 4.60m(-0.7) 4.56m(+0.0)
15 Hanna Lukowski Canberra

4.32m(-2.0) 4.36m(-4.0) 4.46m(-0.9)

4.46m

NWI



16 Itai Faktor Emek Hefer (Israel
FOUL(-0.2) FOUL(0.6) 4.43m(0.4)

16 Anastasiia Tkheliia Yekaterinburg
4.42m(0.4) 4.38m(-1.3) 4.43m(-0.5)

18 Un Kuan Ho Macua (China)
FOUL(0.7) 4.04m(+0.0) 4.38m(-1.2)

19 Lena Steiger Darmstadt (Germany
3.81m(0.8) 4.37m(+0.0) 4.30m(0.2)

20 Jasmine Bonomi Pittwater
4.04m(0.8) 4.35m(-0.2) FOUL(-0.2)

21 Sabrina Kliousis Newcastle
FOUL  4.33m(-0.9) FOUL(0.7)

22 Jenny Kahl Freiberg (Germany)
FOUL(+0.0) 3.88m(0.2) 4.31m(-1.1)

23 Danieka Wagner Launceston
FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(0.7) 4.28m(-0.2)

24 Emeline Arnaud Lausanne
4.17m(0.8) 3.76m(+0.0) 4.13m(+0.0)

25 Tori Milbourne Launceston
FOUL(+0.0) 4.16m(+0.0) FOUL(0.7)

26 Adelaide Sylvester Singleton
FOUL(1.0) 4.03m(+0.0) 4.15m(+0.0)

26 Kaitlin Minifie Hobart (Australia)
4.15m(0.2) 3.69m(+0.0) 3.73m(1.1)

28 Tina Rotnik Velenje (Slovenia)
3.34m(+0.0) 4.10m(-0.7) FOUL(+0.0)

29 Pamela Meixner Innsbruck (Austria
FOUL  3.81m(-0.9) 3.99m(+0.0)

30 Shira Wiezel Emek Hefer (Israel
3.97m(1.0) 3.78m(+0.0) 3.64m(-0.6)

31 Tess Orton Singleton
3.92m(+0.0) 3.73m(+0.0) 3.74m(1.3)

32 Margaux Stanton Lausanne
FOUL(1.2) 3.89m(+0.0) 3.64m(0.2)

33 Rose Zahrooni Upper Hunter
FOUL(1.6) 3.29m(+0.0) 3.53m(0.3)

34 Ana Areh Slovenj Gradec
3.39m(0.6) FOUL(+0.0) 3.33m(+0.0)

35 Célia Fleury Delemont
3.34m(-0.1) PASS  PASS

36 Lana Verhovnik Slovenj Gradec
FOUL FOUL(0.2) 3.24m(-0.7)

37 Shianne McLeod Mason Berrigan
FOUL(1.1) FOUL(+0.0) 2.50m(-0.1)

-- Julia Dabrowska Plock (Poland)
FOUL(0.2) FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(+0.0)

-- Grace Jacobson Hobart (Australia)
FOUL(1.9) FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(-1.3)

-- Charlotte Burri Delemont
FOUL(1.1) FOUL(0.2) FOUL(-1.2)
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Boys 100 Metre Sprint

Heat 1 Heats Wind: 0.8

1 Er-Chang Wu Taipei (Taiwan)

2 Muhammad Abu Mansor Singapore

3 Flynn Lefmann Singleton

3 Philippe Dagry Lausanne

5 Joshua Beale Canberra

6 Tal Vaizbord Emek Hefer (Israel

7 David Calderon San Marcos
Heat 2 Heats Wind: 0.9

1 Jia Yufei Beijing (China)

2 Miles Petersen Lake Macquarie

3 Wen-Han Cai Taipei (Taiwan)

4 Daniil Tomin Yekaterinburg

5 Jagga Pybus Hobart (Australia)

6 Jiri Stark Karlovy Vary

7 Isaac Barry Singleton
Heat 3 Heats Wind: 0.2

1 Edwin Tan Singapore

2 Dominik Sarkozi Szombathely

3 Askil Mathias Maitland

4 Bradley Murray-Skey Launceston

5 Nicholas Burgers Pittwater

6 Jong Ho An Daegu (South Korea

7 Muhammad Ahmad Kasur (Pakistan)
Heat 4 Heats Wind: 1.1

1 Jirasak Homwan Bangkok (Thailand)

2 Anton Fenech Lake Macquarie

3 Gaetan Montavon Delemont

4 Balint Kobor Szombathely

5 Shahzar Saeed Kasur (Pakistan)

6 Allan Gardiner Berrigan

-- Ahsan Ahsan Lahore (Pakistan)
Heat 5 Heats Wind: 1.4

1 Cho Kei Lam Macua (China)

2 Christian Toussaint Lausanne

3 Dor Shmuel Kalef Emek Hefer (Israel
4 Zachary Dinter Pittwater

5 Jasper Sheehan Canberra

-- Wasay Usmani Karachi (Pakistan)
-- Mian Saad Amer Sialkot (Pakistan)
Heat 6 Heats Wind: 0.4

1 Jeremy Washington Oakland (USA)

2 Zan Viher Ptuj (Slovenia)

4 Kirill Dronov Yekaterinburg

4 Jordan Webb Launceston

5 Henry Edwards Maitland

6 Luis Carvajal San Marcos

-- Fuzyal Ahmed Karachi (Pakistan)
Heat 7 Heats Wind: 0.1

1 Boonchai Luewichan Bangkok (Thailand)

2 Yu Bolan Beijing (China)

3 Zax DeVenny Newcastle

4 Jalon Stanley Oakland (USA)

5 Fabian HalRa Darmstadt (Germany

6 Florian Czunczeleit Freiberg (Germany)

7 Austin Hollingsworth Hobart (Australia)
Heat 8 Heats Wind: 0.6

1 Jonti Lanz Newcastle

2 Caleb Taylor Upper Hunter

3 Aaron Puelacher Innsbruck (Austria
4 Seongcheol Bang Daegu (South Korea

5 Dmytro Sehlyanyk Uzhgorod (Ukraine)

11.74q
12.11 12.104
12.22
12.93
17.12

11.54Q
11.57Q
11.664
11.97q
12.19
12.83
14.45

11.63Q
11.68Q
11.78q
12.94
13.90
14.54
16.68

11.35Q
11.88Q
13.01
13.02
14.27
14.67
DNS

11.32Q
12.13Q
1257
12.76
13.00
DNS
DNS

11.87Q
12.06Q
12.11q 12.103
12.68
13.64
13.84

DNS

11.64Q
11.73Q
11.95q
12.09q
12.43
12.58
12.78

11.85Q
11.95Q
11.99q
12.40
12.45



-- Ahmad Sajeel Sialkot (Pakistan) DNS

-- Abbas Chaudhry Abubakar  Lahore (Pakistan) DNS
Name Age Centre Heats Wind H#
Heats
1 Cho Kei Lam Macua (China) 11.32Q 1.4
2 Er-Chang Wu Taipei (Taiwan) 11.33Q 0.8
3 Jirasak Homwan Bangkok (Thailand) 11.35Q 1.1

4 Jia Yufei Beijing (China) 11.54Q 0.9
5 Edwin Tan Singapore 11.63Q 0.2
6 Boonchai Luewichan Bangkok (Thailand) 11.64Q 0.1
7 Jonti Lanz Newcastle 11.85Q 0.6
8 Jeremy Washington Oakland (USA) 11.87Q 0.4
9 Muhammad Abu Mansor Singapore 11.57Q 0.8
9 Miles Petersen Lake Macquarie 11.57Q 0.9
11 Dominik Sarkézi Szombathely 11.68Q 0.2
12 Yu Bolan Beijing (China) 11.73Q 0.1
13 Anton Fenech Lake Macquarie 11.88Q 1.1
14 Caleb Taylor Upper Hunter 11.95Q 0.6

NONNWRENGoOOoANWNROONWN DR O

15 Zan Viher Ptuj (Slovenia) 12.06Q 0.4
16 Christian Toussaint Lausanne 12.13Q 1.4
17 Wen-Han Cai Taipei (Taiwan) 11.66q 0.9
18 Flynn Lefmann Singleton 11.74q 0.8
19 Askil Mathias Maitland 11.78q 0.2
20 Zax DeVenny Newcastle 11.95¢g 0.1
21 Daniil Tomin Yekaterinburg 11.97q 0.9
22 Aaron Puelacher Innsbruck (Austria 11.99q 0.6
23 Jalon Stanley Oakland (USA) 12.09q 0.1
24 Kirill Dronov Yekaterinburg 12.11q 0.4 6 12.103
25 Philippe Dagry Lausanne 12.11 0.8 112.104
26 Jagga Pybus Hobart (Australia) 12.19 09 2
27 Joshua Beale Canberra 1222 08 1
28 Seongcheol Bang Daegu (South Korea 12.40 0.6 8
29 Fabian HaRa Darmstadt (Germany 1243 01 7
30 Dmytro Sehlyanyk Uzhgorod (Ukraine) 12.45 0.6 8
31 Dor Shmuel Kalef Emek Hefer (Israel 1257 14 5
32 Florian Czunczeleit Freiberg (Germany) 1258 0.1 7
33 Jordan Webb Launceston 1268 04 6
34 Zachary Dinter Pittwater 12,76 14 5
35 Austin Hollingsworth Hobart (Australia) 12.78 0.1 7
36 Jiri Stark Karlovy Vary 12.83 0.9 2
37 Tal Vaizbord Emek Hefer (Israel 1293 08 1
38 Bradley Murray-Skey Launceston 12.94 0.2 3
39 Jasper Sheehan Canberra 13.00 14 5
40 Gaetan Montavon Delemont 1301 11 4
41 Balint Kébor Szombathely 13.02 11 4
42 Henry Edwards Maitland 13.64 0.4 6
43 Luis Carvajal San Marcos 13.84 0.4 6
44 Nicholas Burgers Pittwater 13.90 0.2 3
45 Shahzar Saeed Kasur (Pakistan) 1427 11 4
46 Isaac Barry Singleton 14.45 0.9 2
47 Jong Ho An Daegu (South Korea 1454 0.2 3
48 Allan Gardiner Berrigan 14.67 1.1 4
49 Muhammad Ahmad Kasur (Pakistan) 16.68 0.2 3
50 David Calderon San Marcos 17.12 08 1



Boys High Jump

Heats
1 Jaka Kostanjevec

Ptuj (Slovenia)

1.451.501.551.60 1.65

P O O O O

1 Fabian HalRRa

Darmstadt (Germany

1.451.501.551.60 1.65

P O O O O

1 Jordan Talbot

Launceston

1.451.501.551.60 1.65

O O 0O O O

1 Egor Efimov

Lausanne

1.451.501.551.60 1.65

PPP OO

1 Tsu-Yuan Liu

New Taipei City

1.451.501.551.60 1.65

PP P OO

1 Rong Chengwen

Beijing (China)

1.451.501.551.60 1.65

PPP OO

7 Dane Martin
1.451.50 1.55 1.60
P O O O
7 Alexander Griin
1.451.50 1.55 1.60
P P P O
7 Riccardo Klotz
1.451.50 1.55 1.60
O O O XO
7 Jagga Pybus
1.451.50 1.55 1.60
O O O O
7 Reece Chin
1.451.50 1.55 1.60
O O O O
7 Florent Vogel
1.451.50 1.55 1.60
O O XXO XO
13 Jiri Stark
1.451.50 1.55 1.60
O O O XXX
13 Tom Steel
1.451.50 1.55 1.60
P O O XXX
15 Arton Peci
1.451.50 1.55 1.60
P XXO O XXX
15 Benjamin Kirkby
1.451.50 1.55 1.60
O XXO O XXX
15 Jacob Greenhalgh
1.451.50 1.55 1.60
O XO XO XXX
-- Allan Gardiner
1.45
XXX

Kelowna (Canada)

Darmstadt (Germany

Innsbruck (Austria

Hobart (Australia)

Canberra

Delemont

Karlovy Vary

Lake Macquarie

Lausanne

Launceston

Hobart (Australia)

Berrigan

-- Syed Hamza Shah Gillani  Kasur (Pakistan)

1.45
XXX
-- Anton Fenech
1.45
XXX

Lake Macquarie

1.65mq

1.65mq

1.65mq

1.65mq

1.60mq

1.60mqg

1.60mq

1.60mq

1.60mq

1.60mq

1.54m

1.54m

1.54m

1.54m

1.54m

NH

NH

NH



Girls Shot Put / 3 kg

Name Age Centre Heats
Heats
1 Snezhana Trofimets Ufa (Russia) 13.63mq
13.63m x
2 Stephanie Scigala Newcastle 12.73mq
12.73m
3 Ekaterina Shumikhina Ufa (Russia) 12.49mq
12.49m x
4 Dakota Thomas Lake Macquarie 11.37mq
11.37m x X
5 Ugne Makareviciute Kaunas (Lithuania) 10.91mq
10.91m 7.56m 8.36m
6 Chieh-Chun Liang New Taipei City 10.63mq
10.63m x
7 Emma-Sue Greentree Lake Macquarie 10.19mq
10.19m X
8 Stamatina Drania Sparta (Greece) 9.88mq
9.88m
9 Karolina Suminska Plock (Poland) 9.80mq
9.80m x X
10 Danieka Wagner Launceston 9.63mq
9.63m x
11 Lana Verhovnik Slovenj Gradec 9.42mq
FOUL 9.42m
11 Elisa Halang Freiberg (Germany) 9.42mq
9.42m X
13 Georgie Jaques Pittwater 9.37mq
9.37m x X
13 Sophie Leszczynski Hobart (Australia) 9.37mq
9.37m x
15 Yessica ligner Freiberg (Germany) 9.19mq
9.19m x X
16 Ashleigh Lawrence Canberra 9.15mq
9.15m x
17 Emeline Arnaud Lausanne 8.92m
7.82m 8.92m 7.97m
18 Maddison Masters Maitland 8.79m
8.79m 8.36m 8.41m
19 Elizabeth Johnstone Hobart (Australia) 8.61m
7.84m 8.61m 8.20m
20 Amy Halaby Launceston 8.36m
7.57m 7.56m 8.36m
21 Chloé Bourgnon Delemont 8.29m
7.95m 8.05m 8.29m
22 Divya Chaturvedi New Delhi (India) 8.25m
7.76m FOUL 8.25m
23 Melanie Campanico Lausanne 8.20m
7.22m FOUL 8.20m
24 Christelle Yerly Delemont 7.91m
FOUL 7.91m 5.91m
25 Shianne McLeod Mason Berrigan 6.38m

6.38m 6.31m 6.07m



Girls 800 Metre Run

Heat 1 Heats

1 Taryn O'Neill Kelowna (Canada) 2:19.30Q

2 Yi Mengyu Beijing (China) 2:19.83Q

3 Kathleen Young Lake Macquarie 2:23.33q

4 Barbara Kladnik Velenje (Slovenia) 2:23.61q

5 Ana Stern Slovenj Gradec 2:32.18

6 Lauren Robards Canberra 2:34.99

7 Nicola Rogers Hobart (Australia) 2:53.39

8 Ella Harris Shellharbour 3:04.05

-- Tereza Kubikova Karlovy Vary DNF
Heat 2 Heats

1 Magdalena Frueh Innsbruck (Austria 2:26.74Q

2 Ada Malanowska Plock (Poland) 2:27.05Q

3 Arabella Phillips Launceston 2:27.79q

4 Veronika Pisnik Slovenj Gradec 2:29.87q

5 Jade Longstaff Launceston 2:31.83q

6 Rylee Paulson Kelowna (Canada) 2:32.42

7 Irina Makarova Yekaterinburg 2:54.48

8 Hayley Doohan Berrigan 2:59.93
Heat 3 Heats

1 Annalena Horst Darmstadt (Germany 2:26.69Q

2 Kristina O'Brien Singleton 2:27.00Q

3 Hannah Bain Maitland 2:27.09q

4 Man Fan Wong Macua (China) 2:30.36q

5 Charlotte Garner Canberra 2:34.03

6 Zohra Ben Youssef Delemont 2:41.85

7 Eliska Havlanova Karlovy Vary 2:58.26

-- Lesya Andriyiv Uzhgorod (Ukraine) DNS
Heat 4 Heats

1 Tatiana Romanova Yekaterinburg 2:23.30Q

2 Gabriella Vavoulas Hobart (Australia) 2:25.53Q

3 He Miaoge Beijing (China) 2:30.44q

4 Manca Pogorevc Velenje (Slovenia) 2:34.06

5 Manja Kéhmstedt Freiberg (Germany) 2:35.40

6 Lorane Ldthi Delemont 2:46.94

7 Emma Watson Singleton 2:52.98

8 Mackenzie Weare Shellharbour 3:12.15

-- SaSa Mau c¢ec Ptuj (Slovenia) DNS

Name Age Centre Heats H#

Heats

1 Taryn O'Neill Kelowna (Canada) 2:19.30Q 1

2 Tatiana Romanova Yekaterinburg 2:23.30Q 4
3 Annalena Horst Darmstadt (Germany 2:26.69Q 3
4 Magdalena Frueh Innsbruck (Austria 2:26.74Q 2

5 Yi Mengyu Beijing (China) 2:19.830Q 1

6 Gabriella Vavoulas Hobart (Australia) 2:25.530Q 4

7 Kristina O'Brien Singleton 2:27.00Q 3

8 Ada Malanowska Plock (Poland) 2:27.05Q 2

9 Kathleen Young Lake Macquarie 2:23.33q 1
10 Barbara Kladnik Velenje (Slovenia) 2:23.61q 1
11 Hannah Bain Maitland 2:27.09q 3
12 Arabella Phillips Launceston 2:27.79q 2
13 Veronika Pisnik Slovenj Gradec 2:29.87q 2
14 Man Fan Wong Macua (China) 2:30.36q 3
15 He Miaoge Beijing (China) 2:30.44q 4
16 Jade Longstaff Launceston 2:31.83q 2
17 Ana Stern Slovenj Gradec 2:32.18 1
18 Rylee Paulson Kelowna (Canada) 2:32.42 2
19 Charlotte Garner Canberra 2:34.03 3
20 Manca Pogorevc Velenje (Slovenia) 2:34.06 4



21 Lauren Robards Canberra 2:34.99 1
22 Manja Kéhmstedt Freiberg (Germany) 2:35.40 4
23 Zohra Ben Youssef Delemont 2:41.85 3
24 Lorane Luthi Delemont 2:46.94 4
25 Emma Watson Singleton 2:52.98 4
26 Nicola Rogers Hobart (Australia) 2:53.39 1
27 Irina Makarova Yekaterinburg 2:54.48 2
28 Eliska Havlanova Karlovy Vary 2:58.26 3
29 Hayley Doohan Berrigan 2:59.93 2
30 Ella Harris Shellharbour 3:04.05 1
31 Mackenzie Weare Shellharbour 3:12.15 4
-- Tereza Kubikova Karlovy Vary DNF 1

Boys 1500 Metre Run

Heat 1 Heats

1 Hsing-Hang He New Taipei City 4:13.34Q

2 Xiao Tianlong Beijing (China) 4:13.78Q

3 James Bradley Singleton 4:15.32Q

4 Bryn Lynch Pittwater 4:16.04q

5 Kieran Reilly Canberra 4:17.50q

6 Chayce Jones Launceston 4:37.53q

7 Lars Hindber Darmstadt (Germany ) 4:41.27q

8 Tobias Loferer Innsbruck (Austria ) 4:46.35q

9 Luke Gibbons Lake Macquarie 4:55.64q
10 Artem Deyneko Yekaterinburg 5:22.06
Heat 2 Heats

1 Cai Zhongjie Beijing (China) 4:29.26Q

2 Aydar Shaykhutdinov Ufa (Russia) 4:31.30Q

3 Adam Studlar Karlovy Vary 4:34.96Q

4 Athanasios Theofilopoulo  Sparta (Greece) 4:36.05¢q

5 Miles Duncan Oakland (USA) 4:36.40q

6 Sean Hancock Canberra 4:59.50q

7 Jordan Cox Hobart (Australia) 5:10.55q

8 Jesse Schumaker Upper Hunter 5:15.84q

9 Paul Steullet Delemont 5:30.82

10 Nicholas Burns Berrigan 7:17.78
Heat 3 Heats

1 llnur Sharafutdinov Ufa (Russia) 4:30.81Q

2 Tristan Muir Singleton 4:30.86Q

3 Luca Corthesy Lausanne 4:31.20Q

4 Torin Jones Hobart (Australia) 4:31.57q

5 Elon Abergel Emek Hefer (Israel ) 4:40.12q

6 Elias Funk Darmstadt (Germany ) 4:40.15q

7 Paul Pesl Innsbruck (Austria ) 5:15.37q

8 Conor Healey Launceston 5:26.51

9 Miha Kostanjevec Ptuj (Slovenia) 5:33.53

-- Syed Hamza Shah Gillani  Kasur (Pakistan) DNF

Name Age Centre Heats H#

Heats

1 Hsing-Hang He New Taipei City 4:13.34Q 1
2 Cai Zhongjie Beijing (China) 4:29.26Q 2
3 llnur Sharafutdinov Ufa (Russia) 4:30.81Q 3
4 Xiao Tianlong Beijing (China) 4:13.78Q 1
5 Tristan Muir Singleton 4:30.86Q 3
6 Aydar Shaykhutdinov Ufa (Russia) 4:31.30Q 2
7 James Bradley Singleton 4:15.32Q 1
8 Luca Corthesy Lausanne 4:31.20Q 3
9 Adam Studlar Karlovy Vary 4:34.96Q 2
10 Bryn Lynch Pittwater 4:16.04q 1
11 Kieran Reilly Canberra 4:17.50qg 1

12 Torin Jones Hobart (Australia) 4:31.57q 3



13 Athanasios Theofilopoulo  Sparta (Greece) 4:36.05q 2
14 Miles Duncan Oakland (USA) 4:36.40q 2
15 Chayce Jones Launceston 4:37.53q 1
16 Elon Abergel Emek Hefer (Israel ) 4:40.12q 3
17 Elias Funk Darmstadt (Germany ) 4:40.15q 3
18 Lars Hinuber Darmstadt (Germany ) 4:41.27q 1
19 Tobias Loferer Innsbruck (Austria ) 4:46.35q 1
20 Luke Gibbons Lake Macquarie 4:55.64q 1
21 Sean Hancock Canberra 4:59.50q 2
22 Jordan Cox Hobart (Australia) 5:10.55q 2
23 Paul Pesl Innsbruck (Austria ) 5:15.37q 3
24 Jesse Schumaker Upper Hunter 5:15.84q 2
25 Artem Deyneko Yekaterinburg 5:22.06 1
26 Conor Healey Launceston 5:26.51 3
27 Paul Steullet Delemont 5:30.82 2
28 Miha Kostanjevec Ptuj (Slovenia) 5:33.53 3
29 Nicholas Burns Berrigan 7:17.78 2
-- Syed Hamza Shah Gillani  Kasur (Pakistan) DNF 3

Girls 100 Metre Sprint

Heat 1 Heats Wind: 1.1

1 Snezhana Trofimets Ufa (Russia) 12.98Q
2 Grace Jacobson Hobart (Australia) 13.29Q
3 Petra Bede Szombathely 13.33q
4 Lea Haslwanter Innsbruck (Austria ) 13.76
5 Itai Faktor Emek Hefer (Israel ) 14.43
6 Rose Zahrooni Upper Hunter 16.24
7 Sueun Lee Daegu (South Korea ) 18.93
Heat 2 Heats Wind: 1.1
1 Ismi Kashful Anwar Singapore 12.61Q
2 Teah MacPherson Lake Macquarie 12.66Q
3 Beatrice Juskeviciute Kaunas (Lithuania) 12.82q
4 Lily Cains Maitland 13.19q
5 Jenny Kahl Freiberg (Germany) 14.14
6 Ana Areh Slovenj Gradec 14.76
7 Sophie Leszczynski Hobart (Australia) 14.93
-- Nameera Faisal Akhtar Karachi (Pakistan) DNS
Heat 3 Heats Wind: 3.3
1 Maja Bedra e} Ptuj (Slovenia) 12.25Q
2 Melanie Campanico Lausanne 13.31Q
3 Andriana Neofytou Patras (Greece) 13.71
4 Shira Wiezel Emek Hefer (Israel ) 14.13
5 Tess Orton Singleton 14.40
6 Divya Chaturvedi New Delhi (India) 16.04
-- Mariia Hisem Uzhgorod (Ukraine) DNS
Heat 4 Heats Wind: -0.7
1 Dakota Thomas Lake Macquarie 12.45Q
2 A'Nia Diggs Oakland (USA) 13.12Q
3 Wioleta Sobiesniewska Plock (Poland) 13.36q
4 Melissa Ben Amara Lausanne 13.74
5 Sara SerdinSek Ptuj (Slovenia) 13.88
6 Jasmine Bonomi Pittwater 14.10
7 Charlotte Burri Delemont 15.03
8 Chaehee Park Daegu (South Korea ) 15.76
Heat 5 Heats Wind: 2.1
1 Min Meng Beijing (China) 12.42Q
2 Jaden Nixon Oakland (USA) 12.63Q
3 Veronika Novgorodtseva Yekaterinburg 12.97q
4 Pamela Meixner Innsbruck (Austria ) 13.55
5 Chloé Bourgnon Delemont 13.63
6 Ana Cafuta Velenje (Slovenia) 13.76

7 Hanna Lukowski Canberra 14.19



Heat 6 Heats Wind: 1.9

1 Ting-An Lin New Taipei City 12.77Q

2 Christina Efstratiou Patras (Greece) 12.89Q

3 Sabrina Kliousis Newcastle 13.16q

4 Melanie Richards Upper Hunter 13.30q

5 Lena Steiger Darmstadt (Germany ) 13.63

6 Adelaide Sylvester Singleton 14.12

-- Maha Idress Padela Karachi (Pakistan) DNS
Heat 7 Heats Wind: -0.8

1 Dovile Kiudelyte Kaunas (Lithuania) 12.80Q

2 Portia Tan Singapore 13.01Q

3 Hsueh-Chin Yang New Taipei City 13.61

4 Pauline Winkler Freiberg (Germany) 13.69

5 Brienna Mathieson Pittwater 13.92

6 Amy Halaby Launceston 14.70

-- Malaika Shahrukh Kasur (Pakistan) DNS
Heat 8 Heats Wind: 0.3

1 Deng Liangwei Beijing (China) 12.94Q

2 Chioma Enyi Canberra 13.13Q

3 SaraKova  cevi ¢ Velenje (Slovenia) 13.41q

4 Philine Johanna Smerz Darmstadt (Germany ) 13.75

5 Portia Hamilton Launceston 13.81

6 Anastasia Gerne Yekaterinburg 14.62

7 Maddison Masters Maitland 15.13

Name Age Centre Heats Wind H#

Heats

1 Maja Bedra & Ptuj (Slovenia) 12.25Q 333
2 Min Meng Beijing (China) 12.42Q 2.1 5
3 Dakota Thomas Lake Macquarie 12.45Q -0.7 4
4 Ismi Kashful Anwar Singapore 12.61Q 1.1 2
5 Ting-An Lin New Taipei City 12.77Q 19 6
6 Dovile Kiudelyte Kaunas (Lithuania) 12.80Q -0.8 7
7 Deng Liangwei Beijing (China) 12.94Q 0.3 8
8 Snezhana Trofimets Ufa (Russia) 12.98Q 111
9 Jaden Nixon Oakland (USA) 12.63Q 2.1 5
10 Teah MacPherson Lake Macquarie 12.66Q 1.1 2
11 Christina Efstratiou Patras (Greece) 12.89Q 19 6
12 Portia Tan Singapore 13.01Q -0.8 7
13 A'Nia Diggs Oakland (USA) 13.12Q -0.7 4
14 Chioma Enyi Canberra 13.13Q 0.3 8
15 Grace Jacobson Hobart (Australia) 13.29Q 111
16 Melanie Campanico Lausanne 13.31Q 3.3 3
17 Beatrice Juskeviciute Kaunas (Lithuania) 12.82q 1.1 2
18 Veronika Novgorodtseva Yekaterinburg 12.97q 2.1 5
19 Sabrina Kliousis Newcastle 13.16q 1.9 6
20 Lily Cains Maitland 13.19q 1.1 2
21 Melanie Richards Upper Hunter 13.30q 1.9 6
22 Petra Bede Szombathely 13.33q 1.1 1
23 Wioleta Sobiesniewska Plock (Poland) 13.36q -0.7 4
24 Sara Kova  cevi ¢& Velenje (Slovenia) 13.41q 0.3 8
25 Pamela Meixner Innsbruck (Austria ) 1355 215
26 Hsueh-Chin Yang New Taipei City 13.61 -0.8 7
27 Chloé Bourgnon Delemont 13.63 2.1 5
27 Lena Steiger Darmstadt (Germany ) 13.63 19 6
29 Pauline Winkler Freiberg (Germany) 13.69 -0.8 7
30 Andriana Neofytou Patras (Greece) 13.71 3.3 3
31 Melissa Ben Amara Lausanne 13.74 -0.7 4
32 Philine Johanna Smerz Darmstadt (Germany ) 13.75 0.3 8
33 Ana Cafuta Velenje (Slovenia) 13.76 21 5
33 Lea Haslwanter Innsbruck (Austria ) 1376 111
35 Portia Hamilton Launceston 13.81 0.3 8
36 Sara SerdinSek Ptuj (Slovenia) 13.88 -0.7 4
37 Brienna Mathieson Pittwater 13.92 -08 7
38 Jasmine Bonomi Pittwater 14.10 -0.7 4



39 Adelaide Sylvester Singleton 1412 19 6
40 Shira Wiezel Emek Hefer (Israel ) 14.13 33 3
41 Jenny Kahl Freiberg (Germany) 14.14 1.1 2
42 Hanna Lukowski Canberra 1419 215
43 Tess Orton Singleton 14.40 3.3 3
44 |tai Faktor Emek Hefer (Israel ) 1443 111
45 Anastasia Gerne Yekaterinburg 14.62 0.3 8
46 Amy Halaby Launceston 14.70 -0.8 7
47 Ana Areh Slovenj Gradec 1476 1.1 2
48 Sophie Leszczynski Hobart (Australia) 1493 1.1 2
49 Charlotte Burri Delemont 15.03 -0.7 4
50 Maddison Masters Maitland 15.13 0.3 8
51 Chaehee Park Daegu (South Korea ) 15.76 -0.7 4
52 Divya Chaturvedi New Delhi (India) 16.04 3.3 3
53 Rose Zahrooni Upper Hunter 16.24 11 1
54 Sueun Lee Daegu (South Korea ) 1893 111

Boys Long Jump

Name Age Centre Heats Wind
Heats
1 Yen-Che Huang Taipei (Taiwan) 6.24mqg NWI
6.24m(NWI) X
2 Rong Chengwen Beijing (China) 6.22mg NWI
6.22m(NWI)  x
3 Christian Toussaint Lausanne 6.20mg NWI
6.20m(NWI) x x
4 Zan Viher Ptuj (Slovenia) 6.19mq NWI
6.19m(NWI) X
5 Tsu-Yuan Liu New Taipei City 6.17mqg NWI
6.17m(NWI) x
6 Wei-Ting Wang Taipei (Taiwan) 6.03mg NWI
5.75m(NWI) 6.03m(NWI)
7 Flynn Lefmann Singleton 6.00mg NWI
FOUL  6.00m(NWI)
8 Jalon Stanley Oakland (USA) 5.99mqg NWI
5.99m(NWI)  x
9 Adlan Mohamad Yani Singapore 5.91mg NWI
5.9Im(NWI) x
10 Alexander Grin Darmstadt (Germany )  5.90mq NWI
5.90m(NWI) x
11 Jia Yufei Beijing (China) 5.87mg NWI
5.56m(NWI) 5.87m(NWI)
12 Jeremy Washington Oakland (USA) 5.81mg NWI
FOUL FOUL  5.81m(NWI)
13 Miles Petersen Lake Macquarie 5.80mg NWI
FOUL FOUL  5.80m(NWI)
14 Aaron Puelacher Innsbruck (Austria ) 5.61m NWI
5.61m(NWI) 5.30m(NWI) 5.14m(NWI)
15 Riccardo Klotz Innsbruck (Austria )  5.55m NWI
FOUL  4.68m(NWI) 5.55m(NWI)
16 Jonti Lanz Newcastle 5.51m NWI
FOUL  5.51m(NWI) FOUL
17 Jaka Kostanjevec Ptuj (Slovenia) 5.42m NWI
5.42m(NWI) FOUL  FOUL
18 Daniil Tomin Yekaterinburg 5.38m NWI
5.38m(NWI) FOUL  FOUL
19 Benjamin Kirkby Launceston 5.35m NWI
FOUL FOUL  5.35m(NWI)
20 Dane Martin Kelowna (Canada) 5.33m NWwI
5.05m(NWI) 4.70m(NWI) 5.33m(NWI)
21 Zax DeVenny Newcastle 5.25m NWI
5.14m(NWI) 5.25m(NWI) 5.08m(NWI)
22 Samuel Lewis-Johnson Hobart (Australia) 5.21m NWI

5.21m(NWI) 4.98m(NWI) FOUL



23 Jasper Sheehan Canberra
4.97m(NWI) 5.04m(NWI) 5.20m(NWI)

24 Kornél Csizmazia Szombathely
5.15m(NWI) 5.08m(NWI) 5.03m(NWI)

25 Florian Czunczeleit Freiberg (Germany)
FOUL  4.93m(NWI) 5.11m(NWI)

26 Uri Skortsaru Emek Hefer (Israel
4.91m(NWI) 4.86m(NWI) 5.00m(NWI)

27 Austin Hollingsworth Hobart (Australia)
4.17m(NWI) 4.90m(NWI) FOUL

28 Dmytro Sehlyanyk Uzhgorod (Ukraine)
4.82m(NWI) 4.51m(NWI) 4.80m(NWI)

29 Tom Steel Lake Macquarie
4.76m(NWI) 4.64m(NWI) 4.50m(NWI)

30 Tal Vaizbord Emek Hefer (Israel
4.42m(NWI) 4.67m(NWI) 3.87m(NWI)

31 Reece Chin Canberra
4.59m(NWI) 4.27m(NWI) 4.61m(NWI)

32 Nick Watson Singleton
4.27m(NWI) 4.53m(NWI) 4.24m(NWI)

33 Bradley Murray-Skey Launceston
4.48m(NWI) 4.45m(NWI) FOUL

34 Henry Edwards Maitland
FOUL FOUL  4.43m(NWI)

35 Nicholas Burgers Pittwater
FOUL  4.36m(NWI) 4.41m(NWI)

36 Yury Poshutilo Yekaterinburg
FOUL  4.29m(NWI) 4.34m(NWI)

37 Gaetan Montavon Delemont
3.30m(NWI) FOUL  4.31m(NWI)

38 Florent Vogel Delemont
FOUL  4.29m(NWI) FOUL

39 Thomas Dinter Pittwater
4.05m(NWI) 3.87m(NWI) 4.08m(NWI)

40 Egor Efimov Lausanne
3.32m(NWI) FOUL  FOUL
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Tuesday 9/12/2014

Girls 100 Metre Sprint

Heat 1 Semi-Finals Wind: -2.8

1 Dakota Thomas Lake Macquarie 12.71Q

2 Jaden Nixon Oakland (USA) 12.98Q

3 Ismi Kashful Anwar Singapore 13.16q

4 Teah MacPherson Lake Macquarie 13.18q

5 Melanie Campanico Lausanne 13.48

6 Grace Jacobson Hobart (Australia) 13.53

7 Petra Bede Szombathely 13.60

8 Melanie Richards Upper Hunter 13.69
Heat 2 Semi-Finals Wind: -1.0

1 Min Meng Beijing (China) 12.79Q

2 Snezhana Trofimets Ufa (Russia) 12.82Q

3 Ting-An Lin New Taipei City 13.03q

4 Beatrice Juskeviciute Kaunas (Lithuania) 13.21q

5 Chioma Enyi Canberra 13.28q

6 Christina Efstratiou Patras (Greece) 13.29q

7 Wioleta Sobiesniewska Plock (Poland) 13.37q

8 Lily Cains Maitland 13.45q
Heat 3 Semi-Finals Wind: -0.2

1 Maja Bedra e} Ptuj (Slovenia) 12.71Q

2 Dovile Kiudelyte Kaunas (Lithuania) 12.87Q

3 A'Nia Diggs Oakland (USA) 13.11q

4 Portia Tan Singapore 13.21q

5 Deng Liangwei Beijing (China) 13.22q

6 Veronika Novgorodtseva Yekaterinburg 13.24q

7 SaraKova  cevi ¢& Velenje (Slovenia) 13.89

8 Sabrina Kliousis Newcastle 14.03

Name Age Centre Semis Wind H#

Semi-Finals

1 Maja Bedra & Ptuj (Slovenia) 12.71Q - 0.2 3
1 Dakota Thomas Lake Macquarie 12.71Q-28 1
3 Min Meng Beijing (China) 12.79Q-1.0 2
4 Snezhana Trofimets Ufa (Russia) 12.82Q-1.0 2
5 Dovile Kiudelyte Kaunas (Lithuania) 12.87Q -0.2 3
6 Jaden Nixon Oakland (USA) 12.98Q-2.8 1
7 Ting-An Lin New Taipei City 13.03q-1.0 2
8 A'Nia Diggs Oakland (USA) 13.11q-0.2 3

9 Ismi Kashful Anwar Singapore 13.16q-2.8 1
10 Teah MacPherson Lake Macquarie 13.18q-28 1
11 Portia Tan Singapore 13.21q-0.2 3
11 Beatrice Juskeviciute Kaunas (Lithuania) 13.21q-1.0 2
13 Deng Liangwei Beijing (China) 13.22q-0.2 3
14 Veronika Novgorodtseva Yekaterinburg 13.24q-0.2 3
15 Chioma Enyi Canberra 13.28q-1.0 2
16 Christina Efstratiou Patras (Greece) 13.29q-1.0 2
17 Wioleta Sobiesniewska Plock (Poland) 13.37q-1.0 2
18 Lily Cains Maitland 13.45q-1.0 2
19 Melanie Campanico Lausanne 1348 -28 1
20 Grace Jacobson Hobart (Australia) 1353 -28 1
21 Petra Bede Szombathely 13.60 -2.8 1
22 Melanie Richards Upper Hunter 13.69 -28 1
23 SaraKova cevi ¢& Velenje (Slovenia) 13.89 -0.2 3

24 Sabrina Kliousis Newcastle 14.03 -0.2 3



Girls 100 Metre Sprint

Name Age Centre Final

Section B Final Wind: -2.0

9 Teah MacPherson Lake Macquarie 13.07
10 Ismi Kashful Anwar Singapore 13.10
11 Beatrice Juskeviciute Kaunas (Lithuania) 13.38
12 Deng Liangwei Beijing (China) 13.47
13 Christina Efstratiou Patras (Greece) 13.54
14 Veronika Novgorodtseva Yekaterinburg 13.61
15 Chioma Enyi Canberra 13.63
-- Portia Tan Singapore DNS
Section A Final Wind: -1.3
1 Dakota Thomas Lake Macquarie 12.39
2 Maja Bedra e} Ptuj (Slovenia) 12.59
3 Min Meng Beijing (China) 12.76
4 Dovile Kiudelyte Kaunas (Lithuania) 12.93
5 Snezhana Trofimets Ufa (Russia) 12.96
6 Jaden Nixon Oakland (USA) 13.00
7 Ting-An Lin New Taipei City 13.06
8 A'Nia Diggs Oakland (USA) 13.25
Name Age Centre Final Wind H#
Final
1 Dakota Thomas Lake Macquarie 12.39 -1.3 A
2 Maja Bedrac Ptuj (Slovenia) 1259 -1.3 A
3 Min Meng Beijing (China) 12.76 -1.3 A
4 Dovile Kiudelyte Kaunas (Lithuania) 12,93 -1.3 A
5 Snezhana Trofimets Ufa (Russia) 12.96 -1.3 A
6 Jaden Nixon Oakland (USA) 13.00 -1.3 A
7 Ting-An Lin New Taipei City 13.06 -1.3 A
8 A'Nia Diggs Oakland (USA) 13.25 -1.3 A
9 Teah MacPherson Lake Macquarie 13.07 -2.0 B
10 Ismi Kashful Anwar Singapore 13.10 -2.0 B
11 Beatrice Juskeviciute Kaunas (Lithuania) 13.38 -2.0 B
12 Deng Liangwei Beijing (China) 13.47 -2.0 B
13 Christina Efstratiou Patras (Greece) 13.54 -2.0 B
14 Veronika Novgorodtseva Yekaterinburg 13.61 -2.0 B
15 Chioma Enyi Canberra 13.63 -2.0 B
-- Portia Tan Singapore DNS -2.0 B

Boys 100 Metre Sprint

Name Age Centre Semis

Heat 1 Semi-Finals Wind: -1.3

1 Er-Chang Wu Taipei (Taiwan) 11.64Q
2 Edwin Tan Singapore 11.76Q
3 Dominik Sarkozi Szombathely 11.84q
4 Wen-Han Cai Taipei (Taiwan) 11.89q
5 Jalon Stanley Oakland (USA) 12.06q 12.057
6 Jeremy Washington Oakland (USA) 12.08
7 Caleb Taylor Upper Hunter 12.18
8 Zax DeVenny Newcastle 12.23
Heat 2 Semi-Finals Wind: -1.7

1 Cho Kei Lam Macua (China) 11.65Q
2 Yu Bolan Beijing (China) 11.86Q
3 Boonchai Luewichan Bangkok (Thailand) 11.87q
4 Flynn Lefmann Singleton 11.99q
5 Anton Fenech Lake Macquarie 12.01q
5 Askil Mathias Maitland 12.01q
7 Jonti Lanz Newcastle 12.05q

8 Kirill Dronov Yekaterinburg 12.27



Heat 3 Semi-Finals Wind: -0.3

1 Jirasak Homwan Bangkok (Thailand) 11.42Q

2 Jia Yufei Beijing (China) 11.66Q

3 Miles Petersen Lake Macquarie 11.66q

4 Muhammad Abu Mansor Singapore 11.74q

6 Daniil Tomin Yekaterinburg 12.06 12.058
6 Christian Toussaint Lausanne 12.18

7 Aaron Puelacher Innsbruck (Austria ) 12.19

8 Zan Viher Ptuj (Slovenia) 12.21

Name Age Centre Semis Wind H#
Semi-Finals
1 Jirasak Homwan Bangkok (Thailand) 11.42Q-0.3 3
2 Er-Chang Wu Taipei (Taiwan) 11.64Q-1.3 1
3 Cho Kei Lam Macua (China) 11.65Q -1.7 2
4 Jia Yufei Beijing (China) 11.66Q -0.3 3
5 Miles Petersen Lake Macquarie 11.66q-0.3 3
5 Edwin Tan Singapore 11.76Q-1.3 1
6 Yu Bolan Beijing (China) 11.86Q -1.7 2
8 Muhammad Abu Mansor Singapore 11.74q9-0.3 3
9 Dominik Sarkozi Szombathely 11.849-13 1
10 Boonchai Luewichan Bangkok (Thailand) 11.87q-1.7 2
11 Wen-Han Cai Taipei (Taiwan) 11.89q-13 1
12 Flynn Lefmann Singleton 11.99q-1.7 2
13 Anton Fenech Lake Macquarie 12.01q-1.7 2
13 Askil Mathias Maitland 12.01q-1.7 2
15 Jonti Lanz Newcastle 12.05q -1.7 2
16 Jalon Stanley Oakland (USA) 12.06q -1.3 112.057
17 Daniil Tomin Yekaterinburg 12.06 -0.3 312.058
18 Jeremy Washington Oakland (USA) 12.08 -1.3 1
19 Caleb Taylor Upper Hunter 12.18 -13 1
19 Christian Toussaint Lausanne 12.18 -0.3 3
21 Aaron Puelacher Innsbruck (Austria ) 12.19 -0.3 3
22 Zan Viher Ptuj (Slovenia) 12.21 -0.3 3
23 Zax DeVenny Newcastle 12.23 -13 1
24 Kirill Dronov Yekaterinburg 12.27 -1.7 2
Boys 100 Metre Sprint
Name Age Centre Final Points

Section B Final Wind: -2.2

9 Askil Mathias Maitland 11.85
10 Wen-Han Cai Taipei (Taiwan) 11.88
11 Flynn Lefmann Singleton 11.95
12 Boonchai Luewichan Bangkok (Thailand) 11.98
13 Dominik Sarkozi Szombathely 12.08
14 Anton Fenech Lake Macquarie 12.09
15 Jalon Stanley Oakland (USA) 12.10
16 Jonti Lanz Newcastle 12.14
Section A Final Wind: 1.4
1 Er-Chang Wu Taipei (Taiwan) 11.25
2 Jirasak Homwan Bangkok (Thailand) 11.28
3 Cho Kei Lam Macua (China) 11.34
4 Edwin Tan Singapore 11.49
5 Muhammad Abu Mansor Singapore 11.50
6 Jia Yufei Beijing (China) 11.52
7 Miles Petersen Lake Macquarie 11.57

8 Yu Bolan Beijing (China) 11.77



Final
1 Er-Chang Wu Taipei (Taiwan) 1125 14 A
2 Jirasak Homwan Bangkok (Thailand) 11.28 1.4 A
3 Cho Kei Lam Macua (China) 11.34 1.4 A
4 Edwin Tan Singapore 1149 14 A
5 Muhammad Abu Mansor Singapore 1150 14 A
6 Jia Yufei Beijing (China) 1152 14 A
7 Miles Petersen Lake Macquarie 1157 14 A
8 Yu Bolan Beijing (China) 11.77 14 A
9 Askil Mathias Maitland 11.85 -2.2 B
10 Wen-Han Cai Taipei (Taiwan) 11.88 -2.2 B
11 Flynn Lefmann Singleton 11.95 -2.2 B
12 Boonchai Luewichan Bangkok (Thailand) 11.98 -2.2 B
13 Dominik Sarkozi Szombathely 12.08 -2.2 B
14 Anton Fenech Lake Macquarie 12.09 -2.2 B
15 Jalon Stanley Oakland (USA) 12.10 -2.2 B
16 Jonti Lanz Newcastle 12.14 -2.2 B
Girls 800 Metre Run
Name Age Centre Final
Section 1 Final
9 Kathleen Young Lake Macquarie 2:21.84
10 Barbara Kladnik Velenje (Slovenia) 2:23.05
11 Hannah Bain Maitland 2:23.42
12 Arabella Phillips Launceston 2:25.92
13 He Miaoge Beijing (China) 2:26.96
14 Jade Longstaff Launceston 2:31.65
15 Veronika Pisnik Slovenj Gradec 2:31.79
16 Man Fan Wong Macua (China) 2:31.86
Section 2 Final
1 Taryn O'Neill Kelowna (Canada) 2:18.43
2 Yi Mengyu Beijing (China) 2:18.74
3 Tatiana Romanova Yekaterinburg 2:22.41
4 Gabriella Vavoulas Hobart (Australia) 2:25.24
5 Kristina O'Brien Singleton 2:26.69
6 Annalena Horst Darmstadt (Germany 2:27.72
7 Ada Malanowska Plock (Poland) 2:28.75
8 Magdalena Frueh Innsbruck (Austria 2:30.01
Name Age Centre Final H#
Final
1 Taryn O'Neill Kelowna (Canada) 2:18.43 2
2 Yi Mengyu Beijing (China) 2:18.74 2
3 Tatiana Romanova Yekaterinburg 2:22.41 2
4 Gabriella Vavoulas Hobart (Australia) 2:25.24 2
5 Kristina O'Brien Singleton 2:26.69 2
6 Annalena Horst Darmstadt (Germany 2:27.72 2
7 Ada Malanowska Plock (Poland) 2:28.75 2
8 Magdalena Frueh Innsbruck (Austria 2:30.01 2
9 Kathleen Young Lake Macquarie 2:21.84 1
10 Barbara Kladnik Velenje (Slovenia) 2:23.05 1
11 Hannah Bain Maitland 2:23.42 1
12 Arabella Phillips Launceston 2:2592 1
13 He Miaoge Beijing (China) 2:26.96 1
14 Jade Longstaff Launceston 2:31.65 1
15 Veronika Pisnik Slovenj Gradec 2:31.79 1
16 Man Fan Wong Macua (China) 2:31.86 1



Girls Shot Put / 3 kg

Name Age Centre Final
Final
1 Ekaterina Shumikhina Ufa (Russia) 14.44m
11.63m 13.80m 12.38m 13.67m 14.44m 13.49 m
2 Snezhana Trofimets Ufa (Russia) 13.65m
13.25m FOUL 13.47m 12.72m 12.52m 13.65m
3 Stephanie Scigala Newcastle 13.43m
12.52m 13.09m 12.66m 13.24m 13.10m 13.43 m
4 Ugne Makareviciute Kaunas (Lithuania) 12.79m
12.53m 12.32m FOUL 11.50m 12.79m FOUL
5 Chieh-Chun Liang New Taipei City 12.04m
11.62m 11.77m 11.19m 10.94m 10.75m 12.04 m
6 Dakota Thomas Lake Macquarie 11.52m
10.42m 11.52m 10.82m FOUL 10.08m FOUL
7 Stamatina Drania Sparta (Greece) 11.17m
10.03m 10.70m 9.93m 10.45m 9.30m 11.17m
8 Emma-Sue Greentree Lake Macquarie 10.74m
9.36m 10.43m 10.12m 10.73m 9.83m 10.74m
9 Elisa Halang Freiberg (Germany) 10.36m
10.17m 9.71m 10.36m
10 Georgie Jaques Pittwater 10.30m
9.20m 9.12m 10.30m
11 Danieka Wagner Launceston 9.51m
9.50m 9.51m 9.44m
12 Yessica ligner Freiberg (Germany) 9.40m
8.93m 9.40m 8.98m
13 Ashleigh Lawrence Canberra 9.39m
9.39m 8.79m FOUL
14 Lana Verhovnik Slovenj Gradec 9.30m
8.21m 8.87m 9.30m
15 Karolina Suminska Plock (Poland) 9.13m
9.13m 9.01m 8.77m
16 Sophie Leszczynski Hobart (Australia) 8.69m

8.45m 8.69m 8.67m

Boys 1500 Metre Run

Section 1 Final

13 Miles Duncan Oakland (USA) 4:31.85
14 Chayce Jones Launceston 4:35.67
15 Athanasios Theofilopoulo  Sparta (Greece) 4:36.83
16 Lars Hinuber Darmstadt (Germany ) 4:40.74
17 Tobias Loferer Innsbruck (Austria ) 4:41.17
18 Elias Funk Darmstadt (Germany ) 4:42.50
19 Elon Abergel Emek Hefer (Israel ) 4:46.22
20 Luke Gibbons Lake Macquarie 4:51.91
21 Sean Hancock Canberra 4:55.85
22 Paul Pesl Innsbruck (Austria ) 5:06.40
23 Jesse Schumaker Upper Hunter 5:06.52
24 Jordan Cox Hobart (Australia) 5:12.22
Section 2 Final
1 Xiao Tianlong Beijing (China) 4:10.33
2 Hsing-Hang He New Taipei City 4:11.48
3 Kieran Reilly Canberra 4:12.95
4 Bryn Lynch Pittwater 4:13.36
5 Aydar Shaykhutdinov Ufa (Russia) 4:16.79
6 Cai Zhongjie Beijing (China) 4:17.90
7 James Bradley Singleton 4:18.53
8 Luca Corthesy Lausanne 4:20.59

9 linur Sharafutdinov Ufa (Russia) 4:25.73



10 Tristan Muir Singleton 4:30.38

11 Adam Studlar Karlovy Vary 4:34.49
12 Torin Jones Hobart (Australia) 4:36.32
Name Age Centre Final H#
Final
1 Xiao Tianlong Beijing (China) 4:10.33 2
2 Hsing-Hang He New Taipei City 4:11.48 2
3 Kieran Reilly Canberra 4:12.95 2
4 Bryn Lynch Pittwater 4:13.36 2
5 Aydar Shaykhutdinov Ufa (Russia) 4:16.79 2
6 Cai Zhongjie Beijing (China) 4:17.90 2
7 James Bradley Singleton 4:18.53 2
8 Luca Corthesy Lausanne 4:20.59 2
9 linur Sharafutdinov Ufa (Russia) 4:25.73 2
10 Tristan Muir Singleton 4:30.38 2
11 Adam Studlar Karlovy Vary 4:34.49 2
12 Torin Jones Hobart (Australia) 4:36.32 2
13 Miles Duncan Oakland (USA) 4:31.85 1
14 Chayce Jones Launceston 4:35.67 1
15 Athanasios Theofilopoulo  Sparta (Greece) 4:36.83 1
16 Lars Hinuber Darmstadt (Germany ) 4:40.74 1
17 Tobias Loferer Innsbruck (Austria ) 4:41.17 1
18 Elias Funk Darmstadt (Germany ) 4:4250 1
19 Elon Abergel Emek Hefer (Israel ) 4:46.22 1
20 Luke Gibbons Lake Macquarie 4:5191 1
21 Sean Hancock Canberra 4:5585 1
22 Paul Pesl Innsbruck (Austria ) 5:06.40 1
23 Jesse Schumaker Upper Hunter 5:06.52 1
24 Jordan Cox Hobart (Australia) 5:12.22 1

Boys Long Jump

Name Age Centre Final Wind
Final
1 Rong Chengwen Beijing (China) 6.80m 2.2
FOUL 6.40m(1.9) PASS 6.37m(1.9) 6.80 m(2.2) FOUL
2 Yen-Che Huang Taipei (Taiwan) 6.66m 1.4
6.51m(1.4) FOUL  6.53m(1.6) 6.66m(1.4) FOU L FOUL
3 Flynn Lefmann Singleton 6.43m 2.4
6.35m(1.8) 6.04m(1.2) 6.10m(1.3) 6.43m(2.4) FO UL FOUL
4 Tsu-Yuan Liu New Taipei City 6.40m +0.0
FOUL 6.40m(+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
5 Zan Viher Ptuj (Slovenia) 6.32m 0.9
6.31m(+0.0) 6.25m(3.1) FOUL  6.17m(0.4) FO UL 6.32m(0.9)
6 Jia Yufei Beijing (China) 6.31m 0.2
5.95m(0.4) 6.31m(0.2) 6.24m(2.1) FOUL 6.1 7m(0.1) FOUL
7 Christian Toussaint Lausanne 6.11m 2.5
6.11m(2.5) 5.89m(+0.0)
8 Adlan Mohamad Yani Singapore 6.04m 0.6
6.04m(0.6) 6.03m(1.0) 5.82m(2.4) 5.88m(1.3) 5. 99m(1.5) 5.98m(2.3)
9 Wei-Ting Wang Taipei (Taiwan) 6.02m 2.0
5.81m(1.6) 6.02m(2.0) 5.78m(0.2)
10 Alexander Griin Darmstadt (Germany ) 5.93m 0.1
5.58m(1.2) 5.81m(2.2) 5.93m(0.1)
11 Jalon Stanley Oakland (USA) 589m 1.5
FOUL 0.78m(2.1) 5.89m(1.5)
12 Miles Petersen Lake Macquarie 5.87m 0.1
FOUL 5.87m(0.1) 5.35m(0.8)
13 Jeremy Washington Oakland (USA) 5.82m 1.7

5.82m(1.7) 5.73m(+0.0) 5.73m(1.0)
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Girls Long Jump

Name Age Centre Final Wind
Final
1 Maja Bedra & Ptuj (Slovenia) 5.93m 0.7
5.49m(2.4) 5.67m(0.2) 5.71m(2.3) 5.91m(2.4) 5. 93m(0.7) FOUL(+0.0)
2 Tia Rozario Singapore 5.36m 1.4
5.04m(1.9) 5.25m(1.5) 5.14m(1.8) 5.30m(1.1) 5. 36m(1.4) 4.89m(1.1)
3 Lily Cains Maitland 5.29m +0.0
4.73m(2.2) 4.92m(1.8) 5.02m(1.6) 5.09m(1.6) 5. 21m(0.7) 5.29m(+0.0)
4 Hsueh-Chin Yang New Taipei City 5.24m 2.9
4.93m(+0.0) 5.15m(0.9) FOUL(2.3) 5.24m(2.9) 5. 19m(1.2) 5.12m(1.7)
5 Bernice De Jager Lake Macquarie 5.17m +0.0
FOUL(1.9) FOUL(1.2) 5.07m(2.1) 5.17m(+0.0) 5.1 5m(1.1) 5.12m(0.5)
6 Liu Zixuan Beijing (China) 5.17m 1.6
5.17m(1.6) 4.98m(0.3) FOUL(1.1) FOUL(2.2) 4.92 m(2.8) 5.14m(0.1)
7 Teah MacPherson Lake Macquarie 5.08m 0.5
4.81m(1.5) 4.16m(1.0) 5.05m(0.5) 4.91m(1.7) 5. 08m(0.5) 5.04m(2.9)
8 Daria Mysik Yekaterinburg 4.84m 0.6
4.13m(1.4) 4.84m(0.6) 4.03m(+0.0) 4.02m(+0.0) FOUL(1.7) 3.65m(1.4)
9 Chioma Enyi Canberra 4.64m -0.3
FOUL(+0.0) 4.64m(-0.3) 4.02m(1.2)
10 Georgie Jaques Pittwater 459m 1.9
4.44m(3.0) 4.59m(1.9) 4.41m(0.7)
11 Lea Haslwanter Innsbruck (Austria ) 4.58m 1.1
4.23m(1.1) 4.26m(2.4) 4.58m(1.1)
12 Sara SerdinSek Ptuj (Slovenia) 454m 1.8
4.00m(0.3) 4.54m(1.8) FOUL(+0.0)
13 Briona Rivera Oakland (USA) 447m 0.2

4.13m(-0.1) FOUL(1.0) 4.47m(0.2)

Boys High Jump

Name Age Centre Final
Final
1 Tsu-Yuan Liu New Taipei City 1.93m
1551.601.651.701.751.781.811.861.90 1 .93
P P P O O O O XXO XXO XXO
2 Rong Chengwen Beijing (China) 1.78m
3 Alexander Grin Darmstadt (Germany ) 1.78m

1551.601.651.701.751.78 1.81
P P O O O XXO XXX
4 Egor Efimov Lausanne 1.75m
1.551.601.651.70 1.751.78
P P XXO O O XXX
5 Jordan Talbot Launceston 1.70m
1.551.601.651.70 1.75
O O OX O XXX
6 Jaka Kostanjevec Ptuj (Slovenia) 1.70m
1.551.601.651.70 1.75
O O XXO 0O XXX
7 Dane Martin Kelowna (Canada) 1.70m
1.551.601.65 1.70 1.75
O XXO XO XO XXX
8 Riccardo Klotz Innsbruck (Austria ) 1.70m
1.551.601.651.70 1.75
O 0O XXO XXO XXX
9 Fabian HalRa Darmstadt (Germany ) 1.65m
1.551.60 1.65 1.70
P P O XXX



10 Reece Chin Canberra

1.551.601.65 1.70
XO O O XXX

11 Jagga Pybus
1.551.601.65 1.70
O XO XO XXX

Hobart (Australia)

12 Florent Vogel Delemont

1.551.60 1.65
O O XXX

Girls 4x100 Metre Relay

1.65m

1.65m

1.60m

Heat 1 Heats
1 Lake Macquarie (Australia)
1) Bernice De Jager 14
3) Emma-Sue Greentree 15
2 Lausanne (Switzerland)
1) Melissa Ben Amara 13
3) Margaux Stanton 14
3 Canberra (Australia)
1) Hanna Lukowski 14
3) Lauren Robards 13
4 Delemont (Switzerland)
1) Christelle Yerly 15
3) Lorane Luthi 15
-- Innsbruck (Austria)
1) Laura Pommer 15
3) Magdalena Frueh 14
Heat 2 Heats
1 Singapore (Singapore)
1) Nurul Syarah Razali 15
3) Portia Tan 14
2 Darmstadt (Germany)
1) Annalena Horst 14
3) Lena Steiger 15
3 Velenje (Slovenia)
1) Barbara Kladnik 15
3) Ana Cafuta 15
4 Singleton (Australia)
1) Adelaide Sylvester 12
3) Kristina O'Brien 15
5 Hobart (Australia)
1) Gabriella Vavoulas 13
3) Kaitlin Minifie 14
-- Daegu (South Korea)
1) Jiahn Jang 14
3) Narim Kim 15
Heat 3 Heats
1 Beijing (China)
1) Deng Liangwei 14
3) Min Meng 15
2 Oakland (USA)
1) A'Nia Diggs 15
3) Najee McDonald 15
3 Pittwater (Australia)
1) Jessica Weidenhofer 14
3) Brienna Mathieson
4 Yekaterinburg (Russia)
1) Daria Mysik 15
3) Anastasiia Tkheliia 13
5 Freiberg (Germany)
1) Pauline Winkler 13
3) Elisa Halang 14

2) Dakota T
4) Teah Mac

2) Melanie
4) Emeline

2) Charlott
4) Chioma E

2) Charlott
4) Chloé Bo

2) Lea Hasl
4) Pamela M

2) Ismi Kas

4) Tia Roza

2) Alina Ga
4) Philine

2) Manca Po
4) Sara Kov

2) Emma Wat
4) Tess Ort

2) Nicola R

4) Grace Ja

2) Suah Son
4) Soseung

2) He Miaog
4) Liu Zixu

2) Briona R
4) Jaden Ni

2) Jasmine
4) Tayanita

2) Veronika
4) Tatiana

2) Jenny Ka
4) Manja Ko

49.59Q
homas 13
Pherson 13

53.81Q
Campanico 15
Arnaud 15

55.79q
e Garner 14
nyi 13

57.76q
e Burri 14
urgnon 14

DQ IAAF 170.6

wanter 15
eixner 15

49.92Q
hful Anwar 14
rio 14
52.73Q
nte 15
Johanna Smerz 15
52.88q
gorevc 15
acevi ¢ 15
55.71q
son 15
on 12
58.34q
ogers 13
cobson 13
DQ IAAF 170.7
gl4
Lee 15

49.51Q
e 15
an 15
50.83Q
ivera 13
xon 15
52.97q
Bonomi 13
Robertson 12
53.08q
Novgorodtseva 15
Romanova 15
54.84q
hl 14
hmstedt 14



6 Launceston (Australia) 54.93q
1) Amy Halaby 13 2) Arabella Phillips 13
3) Tori Milbourne 14 4) Jade Lon gstaff 13
Centre Heats H#
Heats
1 Beijing (China) 49.51Q 3
1) Deng Liangwei 14 2) He Miaog e 15
3) Min Meng 15 4) Liu Zixu an 15
2 Lake Macquarie (Australia) 49.59Q 1
1) Bernice De Jager 14 2) Dakota T homas 13
3) Emma-Sue Greentree 15 4) Teah Mac Pherson 13
3 Singapore (Singapore) 49.92Q 2
1) Nurul Syarah Razali 15 2) Ismi Kas hful Anwar 14
3) Portia Tan 14 4) Tia Roza rio 14
4 Oakland (USA) 50.83Q 3
1) A'Nia Diggs 15 2) Briona R ivera 13
3) Najee McDonald 15 4) Jaden Ni xon 15
5 Darmstadt (Germany) 52.73Q 2
1) Annalena Horst 14 2) Alina Ga nte 15
3) Lena Steiger 15 4) Philine Johanna Smerz 15
6 Lausanne (Switzerland) 53.81Q 1
1) Melissa Ben Amara 13 2) Melanie Campanico 15
3) Margaux Stanton 14 4) Emeline Arnaud 15
7 Velenje (Slovenia) 52.88q 2
1) Barbara Kladnik 15 2) Manca Po gorevc 15
3) Ana Cafuta 15 4) Sara Kov acevi ¢ 15
8 Pittwater (Australia) 52.97q 3
1) Jessica Weidenhofer 14 2) Jasmine Bonomi 13
3) Brienna Mathieson 4) Tayanita Robertson 12
9 Yekaterinburg (Russia) 53.08q 3
1) Daria Mysik 15 2) Veronika Novgorodtseva 15
3) Anastasiia Tkheliia 13 4) Tatiana Romanova 15
10 Freiberg (Germany) 54.84q 3
1) Pauline Winkler 13 2) Jenny Ka hl 14
3) Elisa Halang 14 4) Manja Ko hmstedt 14
11 Launceston (Australia) 54.93q 3
1) Amy Halaby 13 2) Arabella Phillips 13
3) Tori Milbourne 14 4) Jade Lon gstaff 13
12 Singleton (Australia) 55.71q 2
1) Adelaide Sylvester 12 2) Emma Wat son 15
3) Kristina O'Brien 15 4) Tess Ort on 12
13 Canberra (Australia) 55.79q 1
1) Hanna Lukowski 14 2) Charlott e Garner 14
3) Lauren Robards 13 4) Chioma E nyi 13
14 Delemont (Switzerland) 57.76q 1
1) Christelle Yerly 15 2) Charlott e Burri 14
3) Lorane Liithi 15 4) Chloé Bo urgnon 14
15 Hobart (Australia) 58.34q 2
1) Gabriella Vavoulas 13 2) Nicola R ogers 13
3) Kaitlin Minifie 14 4) Grace Ja cobson 13
-- Daegu (South Korea) DQ 2 IAAF 170.7
1) Jiahn Jang 14 2) Suah Son g1l4
3) Narim Kim 15 4) Soseung Lee 15
-- Innsbruck (Austria) DQ 1IAAF 170.6
1) Laura Pommer 15 2) Lea Hasl wanter 15
3) Magdalena Frueh 14 4) Pamela M eixner 15



Girls 4x100 Metre Relay

Section B Final
8 Yekaterinburg (Russia)
1) Daria Mysik 15
3) Anastasiia Tkheliia 13
9 Launceston (Australia)
1) Amy Halaby 13
3) Tori Milbourne 14
10 Freiberg (Germany)
1) Pauline Winkler 13
3) Elisa Halang 14
11 Canberra (Australia)
1) Hanna Lukowski 14
3) Lauren Robards 13
12 Singleton (Australia)

1) Adelaide Sylvester 12
3) Kristina O'Brien 15
13 Delemont (Switzerland)
1) Christelle Yerly 15

3) Zohra Ben Youssef 15
14 Hobart (Australia)
1) Gabriella Vavoulas 13

3) Elizabeth Johnstone 15

Section A Final

1 Lake Macquarie (Australia)

1) Bernice De Jager 14

3) Emma-Sue Greentree 15

2 Beijing (China)
1) Deng Liangwei 14
3) Min Meng 15

3 Singapore (Singapore)

1) Nurul Syarah Razali 15

3) Portia Tan 14
4 Oakland (USA)
1) A'Nia Diggs 15
3) Najee McDonald 15
5 Velenje (Slovenia)
1) Barbara Kladnik 15
3) Ana Cafuta 15
6 Pittwater (Australia)

1) Jessica Weidenhofer 14

3) Brienna Mathieson
7 Lausanne (Switzerland)

1) Melissa Ben Amara 13

3) Margaux Stanton 14

-- Darmstadt (Germany)
1) Annalena Horst 14
3) Lena Steiger 15

Final

1 Lake Macquarie (Australia)

1) Bernice De Jager 14

3) Emma-Sue Greentree 15

2 Beijing (China)
1) Deng Liangwei 14
3) Min Meng 15

3 Singapore (Singapore)

1) Nurul Syarah Razali 15

3) Portia Tan 14

2) Veronika
4) Tatiana

2) Arabella
4) Jade Lon

2) Jenny Ka
4) Manja Ko

2) Charlott
4) Chioma E

2) Emma Wat
4) Tess Ort

2) Charlott
4) Chloé Bo

2)
4) Sophie L
2) Dakota T
4) Teah Mac

2) He Miaog

4) Liu Zixu

2) Ismi Kas

4) Tia Roza

2) Briona R

4) Jaden Ni

2) Manca Po
4) Sara Kov

2) Jasmine
4) Tayanita

2) Melanie
4) Emeline

2) Alina Ga
4) Philine

2) Dakota T
4) Teah Mac

2) He Miaog

4) Liu Zixu

2) Ismi Kas

4) Tia Roza

53.08
Novgorodtseva 15
Romanova 15
54.85
Phillips 13
gstaff 13
55.22
hl 14
hmstedt 14
55.26
e Garner 14
nyi 13
55.45
son 15
on 12
57.12
e Burri 14
urgnon 14
59.31

eszczynski 13

48.89
homas 13
Pherson 13

49.42
e 15
an 15

49.57
hful Anwar 14
rio 14

50.93
ivera 13
xon 15

52.97
gorevc 15
acevi & 15

53.47
Bonomi 13
Robertson 12

53.74
Campanico 15
Arnaud 15

DQ IAAF 170.7

nte 15
Johanna Smerz 15

48.89 A
homas 13
Pherson 13

49.42 A
e 15
an 15

4957 A
hful Anwar 14
rio 14



4 Oakland (USA)
1) A'Nia Diggs 15
3) Najee McDonald 15
5 Velenje (Slovenia)
1) Barbara Kladnik 15
3) Ana Cafuta 15
6 Pittwater (Australia)
1) Jessica Weidenhofer 14
3) Brienna Mathieson
7 Lausanne (Switzerland)
1) Melissa Ben Amara 13
3) Margaux Stanton 14
8 Yekaterinburg (Russia)
1) Daria Mysik 15
3) Anastasiia Tkheliia 13
9 Launceston (Australia)
1) Amy Halaby 13
3) Tori Milbourne 14
10 Freiberg (Germany)
1) Pauline Winkler 13
3) Elisa Halang 14
11 Canberra (Australia)
1) Hanna Lukowski 14
3) Lauren Robards 13
12 Singleton (Australia)
1) Adelaide Sylvester 12
3) Kristina O'Brien 15
13 Delemont (Switzerland)
1) Christelle Yerly 15
3) Zohra Ben Youssef 15
14 Hobart (Australia)
1) Gabriella Vavoulas 13
3) Elizabeth Johnstone 15
-- Darmstadt (Germany)
1) Annalena Horst 14
3) Lena Steiger 15

2) Briona R
4) Jaden Ni

2) Manca Po
4) Sara Kov

2) Jasmine
4) Tayanita

2) Melanie
4) Emeline

2) Veronika
4) Tatiana

2) Arabella
4) Jade Lon

2) Jenny Ka
4) Manja Ko

2) Charlott
4) Chioma E

2) Emma Wat
4) Tess Ort

2) Charlott
4) Chloé Bo

2)
4) Sophie L

2) Alina Ga
4) Philine

50.93 A
ivera 13
xon 15

52.97 A
gorevc 15
acevi & 15

53.47 A
Bonomi 13
Robertson 12

53.74 A
Campanico 15
Arnaud 15

53.08 B

Novgorodtseva 15

Romanova 15

5485 B
Phillips 13
gstaff 13

55.22 B
hl 14
hmstedt 14

55.26 B
e Garner 14
nyi 13

5545 B
son 15
on 12

57.12 B
e Burri 14
urgnon 14

59.31 B

eszczynski 13

DQ 2IAAF 170.7

nte 15

Johanna Smerz 15



